Dr. MAHALINGAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, POLLACHI - 642003

AUTONOMOUS END SEMESTER EXAMINATION SCHEDULE - NOVEMBER / DECEMBER 2021 for UG ( ON LINE MODE )
( 2011 REGULATIONS - PHASE Il )
Office of the Controller of Examinations 07.02.2022
NOTE:
1. Students should verify their register course code and course title in the tentative Autonomous End Semester Examination schedule and if any overlap is found it should
be communicated to the department concerned immediately within three days after publishing the time table.
2. The Examination schedule is subject to change, if there any change in the examination schedule it will be updated in the institution website and notice board.

Timings : FN - 09.30am to 12.30pm AN -02.30pm to 05.30pm

Exam Exam Type
Semester | Course code Course Name Programme Exam Date Session R:?r:I:rr((AR‘)) ,

1 11C0102 |[ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - | BCS Thu, 17/02/2022 FN A
1 11C0104 |ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY BCS Fri, 18/02/2022 FN A
2 11CS206  |BASICS OF CIVIL AND MECHANICAL ENGINEERING BCS Sat, 26/02/2022 AN A
3 11CS301 |DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN BCS Wed, 16/02/2022 FN A
3 11CS302  |PRINCIPLES OF COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BCS Thu, 24/02/2022 FN A
3 11CS303 |DATA STRUCTURES BCS Fri, 25/02/2022 FN A
4 11CS401 |DISCRETE MATHEMATICS BCS Wed, 23/02/2022 AN A
4 11CS403  |DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF COMPUTER ALGORITHMS BCS Thu, 24/02/2022 AN A
4 11CS405 |UNIX INTERNALS BCS Tue, 22/02/2022 AN A
5 11CS505 |WEB TECHNOLOGIES BCS Thu, 17/02/2022 AN A
1 11AU106 [BASICS OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING BCS Sat, 26/02/2022 AN A
5 11EC503 |DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING BEC Wed, 16/02/2022 FN A
7 11EE701 |SOLID STATE DRIVES BEE Mon, 28/02/2022 FN A
8 11EE914 |SPECIAL ELECTRICAL MACHINES BEE Mon, 21/02/2022 FN A
3 BEE //BCS // A

11AU301 |ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - Il BME//BEI Mon, 28/02/2022 AN

11EE602  |PRINCIPLES OF DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING BEI Sat, 26/02/2022 AN A
4 11AU401 |NUMERICAL METHODS BIT Tue, 01/03/2022 FN A
2 11C0202 |ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - Il BIT Mon, 21/02/2022 AN A
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